
Time

6.00am

6.30am

7.00am

7.30am

8.00am

8.30am

9.00am

9.30am

10.00am

10.30am

11.00am

12.00pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

MONDAY

Reformer Fit & 
Strong

Reformer Matwork

Cardio
Reformer

Fit & 
Strong

 Physio
Reformer

Matwork

Fit & 
Strong 55+

Reformer

Reformer Barre

Reformer Roll &
Release

TUESDAY
Cardio

Reformer
Fit & 

Strong

Reformer Barre

Reformer

Physio 
Barre

 Physio
Matwork

 Physio
Reformer

Reformer Stretch
& Mobility

Matwork Reformer

Reformer Physio Fit 
& Strong

WEDNESDAY 

Reformer Barre

Reformer Fit & 
Strong

Reformer Matwork

 Physio
Reformer

 Physio
Matwork

Fit & 
Strong 55+

Reformer

Reformer

 Stretch
Reformer

THURSDAY

Reformer

Reformer

 Physio
Reformer

 Physio
Reformer

 Physio
Matwork

Physio Stretch
Reformer

Reformer

Matwork

Physio Fit 
& Strong

Reformer

FRIDAY

Reformer

Reformer

Matwork

 Physio
Reformer

 Physio
Matwork

Physio Stretch
Reformer

Fit & 
Strong 55+

SATURDAY

Reformer

Physio 
Barre

Fit & 
Strong

Cardio
Reformer

Matwork

Reformer

Roll &
Release

Reformer

(08) 9307 1244

Autumn Weekly Calendar

Nextmove Gym Upstairs Level D, Suite 5

To learn more or 
book online

SCAN ME

Contact Us

tel:0893071244

