Autumn Weekly Calendar

Time	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIC	
6.00am	Reformer	Fit & 🖏 Strong	Cardio Reformer	Fit & 🖏 Strong	Reformer	Barre	Reformer		Reformer	
6.30am										
7.00am	Reformer	Matwork	Reformer	Barre	Reformer	Fit & 🖏 Strong	Reformer		Reformer	
7.30am										
8.00am	Cardio Reformer		Reformer		Reformer	Matwork			Matwork	
8.30am							Physio Reformer		Physio Reformer	
9.00am		Fit & 🖏 Strong	Physio Barre		Physio Reformer					
9.30am	Physio Reformer			Physio 🖔 Matwork			Physio Reformer	Physio 💃 Matwork		
10.00am	Matwork		Physio Reformer			Physio 🖔 Matwork				
10.30am							Physio Stretch Reformer		Physio Stretch Reformer	
11.00am		Fit & 🖔 Strong 55+				Fit & Strong 55+				
12.00pm										
4.00pm			Reformer	Stretch 🖔 & Mobility					To learn	
4.30pm	Reformer				Reformer		Reformer		book	
5.00pm			Matwork	Reformer					SCA	
5.30pm	Reformer	Barre			Reformer		Matwork			
6.00pm			Reformer	Physio Fit & & Strong				Physio Fit & & Strong	Cont	
6.30pm	Reformer	Roll & Release			Stretch Reformer		Reformer		Cont	
7.00pm									M	

To learn more or book online **SCAN ME**

Physio 🖔 Matwork

Fit & 🖏 Strong 55+

FRIDAY



SATURDAY

Fit & 🖏 Strong

Reformer

Physio Barre Cardio

Reformer

Matwork

Reformer

Roll & Release Reformer

Contact Us (08) 9307 1244

